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DOMINION.
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Statement showing Position of all the Railways at present in Hand in the Dominion—
i.e., Amount expended on Lengths specified, Amount of Expenditure still required
to complete, and consequent Total Cost.

Approximate Cost ofPaper.—Preparation, not given; printing (450 copies), £1 12s. 6d.

Authority : Marcus F. Macks, Government Printer, Wellington.—l92l.
Price 3d.}

Railway. Section.
Mileages
between
Termini.

Expended. Still required
to complete.

Total Cost of
Railway. Remarks.

Kaihu To Donnelly's 5
£

154,580
£

16,000
£

170,580
North Auckland ..
North Auckland ..

Ngapuhi

Kirikopuni

20

12

207,568

37,822

430,000

350,000

637,568

387,822

To Donnelly's Crossing,
23 m. 71 oh.

Kaikohe to Te Tio at
45 m. 40 ch.

To 119m. at Wairoa
River.

In hand.
To 16 m. at Waipu.
To 9 m. at top station.

North Auckland ..
Waipu Branch
Iluntlv Branch
East "Coast Main ('

Trunk {

Huarau Portland ..
To Waipu
To Pukemiro
Waihi-Tauranga ..
Mount-Taneatua ..
Napier-Tntira
Tutira-Wairoa
Wairoa-Frasertown
Frasertown-Waikura
Waikura-Gisborno
Nuhaka and Waiko-

kopu
Okahukura-Matiere
Matiere-Tahora
Kohuratahi-Tah ora
To Opunake

29
16
2

41
60
30
29

4
42
24
26

708,091
17,573

139,735
126,704
733,600
153,133

300,000
134,000
49,000

550,000
400,000
186,300

1,087,000
68,200

1,025,000
144,600
230,000

1,008,091
151,573
188,735

| 1,810,304 In hand.

Napier-Gisborne « U,917,957
'In hand.
Untouched.

< In hand.
Untouched.
In hand.

In hand.Waikokopu Branch
253,724
118,000

J
348,000

Stratford Main-j
Trunk [_

Opunake

10
33

6
23

311,000 77,000
940,000

17,000
330,000

J-1,577,000 {In hand.
Untouched.
In hand.

Te Roti to Opunake and
M'anaia Branch.

Glenhope-Murehison-In-
angahua.

In hand.
Untouched.

232,000
110,615

J
440,615

Midland < i Iouhope-Inangahua 55 33,914 1,320,000 1,353,914

Midland
South Island Main

Trunk
Westport-Inangahua

Otira-Bealey
Wharanui-Parnassus

8
83

1,038,000 518,000
2,000,000

1,556,000
2,000,000

To Inangahua 22 164,059 600,000 764,059 6 to 10 miles partially
done, balance un-
touched.

Runanga to mine.
Beaumont-Roxburgh.
In hand.

Point Elizabeth ..
Lawrence-Roxburgh
Orepuki-Waiau ..

From Runanga
From Beaumont ..
Tuatapere-Orawia..

3
25

8

33,758
22,839
22,800

14,000
327,161

64,000

47,758
350,000
86,800

Totals 4,619,515 11,177,261 15,796,776
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